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P.S.C. Ky. No. _ __ _ 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 2003-00179 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Of 
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Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas 
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Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill 
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• P.S.C. Ky. No. ___ _ 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 2003-00074 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Of 

Harold, Kentucky 41635 

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas 

At 

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill 

Filed With Public Service Commission 
Of Kentucky 

Issued March 26, 2003 Effective April 1, 2003 

CANCELLED 

JUL 2003 
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SECTION 9 (1 \ 

BY ~~'0i;~v.----, 
-v.-,-.t t~l\ JC: i\10 ' ~,."f"'\ ,0 



• P.S.C. Ky. No. ___ _ 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 2002-00424 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Of 

Harold, Kentucky 41635 

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas 

At 

CANCELLED 

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hi 

APR 2003 
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Issued December 26, 2002 Effective Janua&lf!'ihn!ERVICE COMMISSION 
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President/Manager 
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Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 2002-00318 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Of 

Harold, Kentucky 41635 

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas 

At 

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill 

Filed With Public Service Commission 
Of Kentucky 

September 30, 2002 

CANCELLED 

JAN 2003 

Effective October 1, 2002 

Issued By: Johnson County Gas Company 

By Bud~* 
President I Manager 

PUBLIC SERVICE COM!\'·_ . 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECT!\!':" 

OCT 0 l /Iii'/ 
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Johnson County Gas Company 

Proposed Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf(minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Commercial 

All Mcf 

Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P.S.C. NO. _____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2003-00179 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

$16.9857 
$15.9857 

$16.3357 

A surcharge in the amount of$ .4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

r-
DATE OF IS SUE June 1l 2003 DATE EFFECTIVE J J! lv 1 2003 

CANCELLED -r 
OCT 2003 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife President/Mana!!er P. 0. Box339 Harold K'\: 4H Iss 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No. 2003-00179 dated June 23,2003. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS$10N 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 0 1 2003 

PURSUANT TO 607 KAR 5:011 
SECiiON ff 11l 

BY~~~= -li€if\-RECTOR 

-
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Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P.S.C. NO. _____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2003-00074 

Johnson County Gas Company 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Proposed Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf(minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Commercial 

All Mcf 

$14.8670 
$13.8670 

$14.2170 

A surcharge in the amount of$ .4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE ~M:.::a:.:..;rc:::.h::...:2~6:1.., :..:20~0~3 ______ DATE EFFECTIVE April 1, 2003 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife, President/Manager P. 0. Box 339 

Issued by authority of an Order o 
00074 dated March 26,2003. 

Harold, KY 41635 

of entucky in Case No. 2003-

P BLIC SERVICE COMMISSiON 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 0 .. 2003 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR. 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY ~lL_~o-u..---, 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
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Johnson County Gas Company 

Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P.S.C. NO .. _____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2002-00424 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Proposed Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf(minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Commercial 

All Mcf 

$12.6400 
$11.6400 

$11.9900 

A surcharge in the amount of$ .4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE December 26,2002 DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 2003 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife, President/Manager P. 0. Box 339 Harold, KY 41635 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2002-
00424 dated December 26, 2002. 

-

__ c_A_N_C_E_LL_E_o __ .Ji j:!IUiiiLI SERVIeJE OOMMISSION 
OFK~NTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 2003 



• 
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Johnson County Gas Company 

Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf (minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P. S.C. NO .. _____ _ 

CANCELLING P. S. C. NO. 2002-00318 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

$ 11.8934 
$ 10.8934 

• Commercial 

• 

All Mcf $ 11.2434 

A surcharge in the amount of $.4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE September 30, 2002 DATE EFFECTIVE October 1, 2002 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife President/Manager P.O. Box339 Harold, KY 41635 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissjon of Kentucky in Case No. 2002-
00318 dated September 30,2002. 

CANCELLED -
JAN 2003 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMM\S~ 11..''" 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 0 1 ?On~ 

PURSUANT TO d•;i KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 I 1 \ 

BY~~~~:::=_ .... 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOi\ 


